
 

 

 

 

 

BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST 
 

 

1. Title: Amends contract with ACS concerning on-street parking payment and infrastructure by 

extending the term of the contract for two years and including a base price adjustment from 

$1.99 to $2.07 (CE052052). 

 
2. Requesting Agency:  Public Works 

 

 
3. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance  

  Name:Dominic Vaiana 

  Phone:720-865-2523 

  Email:dominic.vaiana@denvergov.org 

 

 
4. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will 

present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and 
second reading, if necessary 

  Name:Dominic Vaiana 

  Phone:720-865-2523 

  Email:dominic.vaiana@denvergov.org 

 
 

5. Describe the proposed ordinance, including what the proposed 
ordinance is intended to accomplish, who’s involved 

a. Scope of Work 
This amendment extends the term of the contract for two years and include a base price 

adjustment from $1.99 to $2.07 and has an inflationary COL adjustment. Additionally, 

the amendment will allow for the deployment of a payment Web Portal, Enhanced 

Collections, extended procurement authority, a web based Installment Payment Plan and 

other reimbursable expenses. 

 

  

b. Duration 
 6/2005 - 6/2014 (proposed extension). 

c. Location 
 N/A 

d. Affected Council District 
N/A 

e. Benefits 
 N/A 

f. Costs 
 N/A 

 

6. Is there any controversy surrounding this ordinance, groups or 
individuals who may have concerns about it? Please explain. 



 

 

 

 

 No.  

 

 
 

 

 

Bill Request Number: BR11-0479   Date: 6/20/2011 


